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EVEREST TRAIL RACE 2018

by The Elements Pure Coconut Water
Run Ranking 3 - JASE BHANJYANG - KHARIKHOLA - 37,4 km

Total Climb 6.631 m.
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Rank Bib. Name Nation Category (Rank) Sponsor Time Gap

  Men  

1 1 GAMITO Jordi ESP GENERAL (1) The Elements (The Elements) 4h08:04

2 2 SOLER Joan ESP MASTER 1 (1) 4h47:32 39:28

3 3 ARIAS ESTEBAN Sergio Alfonso ESP GENERAL (2) (Tergoesport) 4h47:41 39:37

4 39 ADELANTADO Eleuteri ESP MASTER 1 (2) 5h00:18 52:14

5 64 SHERPA Pasang NEP GENERAL (3) 5h17:29 1h09:25

6 43 OLIVÉ Aleix ESP GENERAL (4) 5h26:29 1h18:25

7 15 GARDNER Tim GBR GENERAL (5) 5h30:09 1h22:05

8 26 BECKER Maik SUI MASTER 1 (3) (Run for Children) 5h56:10 1h48:06

9 62 SHERPA Ngima NEP GENERAL (6) 6h06:52 1h58:48

10 55 DELAIRE Christian FRA GENERAL (7) 6h16:17 2h08:13

11 33 BARRACHINA Jose Miguel ESP MASTER 1 (4) (Movistar) 6h33:10 2h25:06

12 6 POUSADA Alberto ESP GENERAL (8) Equip Miñocas 6h33:17 2h25:13

13 16 CASTRO Toni ESP MASTER 1 (5) 6h33:22 2h25:18

14 47 CALDWELL Ian GBR MASTER 1 (6) 6h34:40 2h26:36

15 5 PONS Moises ESP MASTER2 (1) Equip Miñocas 6h52:07 2h44:03

16 51 LOURENÇO Carlos E. POR MASTER 1 (7) 7h19:15 3h11:11

17 52 HUMANES Juan Alberto ESP GENERAL (9) 7h23:13 3h15:09

18 19 BARRETT Gavin GBR GENERAL (10) 7h32:43 3h24:39

19 40 DUNKELS Antony GBR GENERAL (11) 7h40:07 3h32:03

20 30 AVTYENYEV Andriy UKR GENERAL (12) Andriy&Steffen 7h51:21 3h43:17

20 29 PLEWAN Steffen GER MASTER 1 (8) Andriy&Steffen 7h51:21 3h43:17

22 58 MCCLURE Bryan USA GENERAL (13) 7h55:50 3h47:46

23 8 TORRENTS Oleguer ESP GENERAL (14) 8h10:13 4h02:09

24 7 GRIERA Antoni ESP MASTER 1 (9) 8h12:17 4h04:13

25 48 RINDONE Salvatore ITA MASTER 1 (10) 8h34:43 4h26:39

26 9 BOWKER Paul GBR MASTER2 (2) 8h36:23 4h28:19

27 49 EGGERS Dirk GER MASTER 1 (11) (shoesnow.de) 9h03:44 4h55:40

28 54 CALLÉN Antonio ESP MASTER2 (3) 9h05:26 4h57:22

29 42 TORRALLARDONA Martí ESP GENERAL (15) 9h10:20 5h02:16

30 20 WADE Perry GBR MASTER 1 (12) 9h24:37 5h16:33

31 31 FONSECA Fabio ESP MASTER 1 (13) 9h31:17 5h23:13

32 18 BURGESS Mark GBR MASTER 1 (14) 9h38:53 5h30:49

33 38 TOMASI Angiolino ITA MASTER 1 (15) 11h28:58 7h20:54

  Women  

1 60 RAI Purnimaya NEP GENERAL (1) 5h26:39

2 59 VILASECA Manuela BRA GENERAL (2) The Elements (The Elements) 5h32:08 5:29

3 4 FERRY Rebecca GBR GENERAL (3) 6h03:47 37:08

4 57 STAPLES Louise GBR MASTER 1 (1) 7h42:02 2h15:23
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5 61 SHERPA Lackpa Kanchhi NEP GENERAL (4) 10h58:26 5h31:47

  MASTER 1  

1 2 SOLER Joan ESP MASTER 1 (1) 4h47:32

2 39 ADELANTADO Eleuteri ESP MASTER 1 (2) 5h00:18 12:46

3 26 BECKER Maik SUI MASTER 1 (3) (Run for Children) 5h56:10 1h08:38

4 33 BARRACHINA Jose Miguel ESP MASTER 1 (4) (Movistar) 6h33:10 1h45:38

5 16 CASTRO Toni ESP MASTER 1 (5) 6h33:22 1h45:50

6 47 CALDWELL Ian GBR MASTER 1 (6) 6h34:40 1h47:08

7 51 LOURENÇO Carlos E. POR MASTER 1 (7) 7h19:15 2h31:43

8 57 STAPLES Louise GBR MASTER 1 (8) 7h42:02 2h54:30

9 29 PLEWAN Steffen GER MASTER 1 (9) Andriy&Steffen 7h51:21 3h03:49

10 7 GRIERA Antoni ESP MASTER 1 (10) 8h12:17 3h24:45

11 48 RINDONE Salvatore ITA MASTER 1 (11) 8h34:43 3h47:11

12 49 EGGERS Dirk GER MASTER 1 (12) (shoesnow.de) 9h03:44 4h16:12

13 20 WADE Perry GBR MASTER 1 (13) 9h24:37 4h37:05

14 31 FONSECA Fabio ESP MASTER 1 (14) 9h31:17 4h43:45

15 18 BURGESS Mark GBR MASTER 1 (15) 9h38:53 4h51:21

16 38 TOMASI Angiolino ITA MASTER 1 (16) 11h28:58 6h41:26

  MASTER2  

1 5 PONS Moises ESP MASTER2 (1) Equip Miñocas 6h52:07

2 9 BOWKER Paul GBR MASTER2 (2) 8h36:23 1h44:16

3 54 CALLÉN Antonio ESP MASTER2 (3) 9h05:26 2h13:19


